Martel
L'Heureux
De Varennes
Dussault
Martel
Belisle
Belisle
Martel
Martel
Martel
Martel
Martel
Martel
Martel

J. Bte

Marie

M. E. Mathilde
Eugenie
Joseph
MRLL

JE
Bonaventure
Maurice
Laurentine
Eugenie
Berthe
Joseph
Mathilde

0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00

1880-07-31
1890-06-20
1884-10-20
1917-10-19
1938-04-15
1906-08-03
0000-00-00
1914-07-04
1923-02-13
1893-03-18
1898-03-24
1900-09-04
1901-04-27
1902-07-14



